of New Shares. Therefore in case of an offering of New Shares representing F 35 million, the Over-allotment Shares
will represent an amount of F 5.25 million and in case of an offering of New Shares representing F 45 million, the
Over-allotment Shares will represent an amount of F 6.75 million:

Name Maximum amount of shares sold in
case of an offering of New Shares of
F 35 million(1) (in F million)

Maximum amount of shares sold in
case of an offering of New Shares of
F 45 million(1) (in F million)

Biggar Limited 3.38 4.35

D. Collen Research Foundation VZW 0.50 0.65

East Hill University Spinouts Fund I LP 0.76 0.97

East Hill University Spinouts Fund II LP 0.61 0.78

Total 5.25 6.75

(1) In order to calculate the maximum number of shares, these amounts will have to be divided by the final Offer Price.

3.6.3	 Shareholders after completion of the Offering
The table below details the expected share ownership after completion of the Offering, assuming placement of F 35
million in New Shares and full exercise of the Over-allotment Option (F 5.25 million) and assuming an Offer Price of
F 6.5 per share:

Assuming exercise(1)
of all granted warrants(1)

Name Shares % of capital Shares % of capital

Biggar Limited 7,880,426 39.9 7,880,426 36.4

Désiré Collen 1,126,619 5.7 1,666,619 7.7

D. Collen Research Foundation VZW 1,170,100 5.9 1,170,100 5.4

East Hill University Spinouts Fund I LP 1,766,988 8.9 1,766,988 8.2

East Hill University Spinouts Fund II LP 1,418,567 7.2 1,418,567 6.6

Others 192,136 1.0 1,549,791 7.2

Public 6,192,306 31.4 6,192,306 28.6

Total 19,747,142 100 21,644,797 100

(1) Currently there are a total of 1,897,655 warrants outstanding that have been granted by ThromboGenics Ltd, 1,561,195 of which have vested and
336,460 of which will vest over the next three years. If all warrants vest and are exercised, this will result in the creation of 1,897,655 additional shares in
ThromboGenics Ltd which shares will be contributed by way of contribution in kind to the Issuer on a share-for-share basis. Consequently, this will result in
the creation of a maximum of 1,897,655 additional new shares in the Issuer.

57

The table below details the expected share ownership after completion of the Offering, assuming placement of F 45
million in New Shares and full exercise of the Over-allotment Option (F 6.75 million) and assuming an Offer Price of
F 6.5 per share:

Assuming exercise(1)
of all granted warrants(1)

Name Shares % of capital Shares % of capital

Biggar Limited 7,731,803 36.3 7,731,803 33.4

Désiré Collen 1,126,619 5.3 1,666,619 7.2

D. Collen Research Foundation VZW 1,148,033 5.4 1,148,033 5.0

East Hill University Spinouts Fund I LP 1,733,663 8.1 1,733,663 7.5

East Hill University Spinouts Fund II LP 1,391,813 6.5 1,391,813 6.0

Others 192,136 0.9 1,549,791 6.7

Public 7,961,536 37.4 7,961,536 34.3

Total 21,285,603 100 23,183,258 100

(1) Currently there are a total of 1,897,655 warrants outstanding that have been granted by ThromboGenics Ltd, 1,561,195 of which have vested and
336,460 of which will vest over the next three years. If all warrants vest and are exercised, this will result in the creation of 1,897,655 additional shares in
ThromboGenics Ltd which shares will be contributed by way of contribution in kind to the Issuer on a share-for-share basis. Consequently, this will result in
the creation of a maximum of 1,897,655 additional new shares in the Issuer.

3.7	 Notification of important participations
Belgian law, in conjunction with the Issuer’s articles of association, imposes disclosure requirements on any individual